
Year: 2022
Make: Ford
Model: Escape AWD SEL 4dr SUV
VIN: 1FMCU9H93NUB40337

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 8-SPEED AUTOMATIC
Exterior: Rapid Red Metallic Tinted Clearcoat (D4)
Interior: Ebony

SAFETY
· Back-Up Camera
· Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point,
Height Adjusters and Pretensioners
· Rear Child Safety Locks
· Mykey System -inc: Top Speed Limiter,
Audio Volume Limiter, Early Low Fuel
Warning, Programmable Sound Chimes
and Beltminder w/Audio Mute
· Driver Knee Airbag
· Personal Safety System Airbag
Occupancy Sensor
· Safety Canopy System Curtain 1st And
2nd Row Airbags
· Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front
Airbags
· Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning
· Reverse Sensing System Rear Parking
Sensors
· Driver Monitoring-Alert
· Collision Mitigation-Front
· Ford Co-Pilot360 - Pre-Collision Assist
with Automatic Emergency Braking and
Ford Co-Pilot360 - Cross-Traffic Alert
· Ford Co-Pilot360 - BLIS Blind Spot
· Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-
Mounted Side Airbags
· Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR
· 2 12V DC Power Outlets
· Air Filtration
· Securilock Anti-Theft Ignition
Immobilizer
· Front Center Armrest and Rear Center
Armrest
· Seats w/Leatherette Back Material
· 1 Seatback Storage Pocket
· Manual Adjustable Front Head
Restraints and Manual Adjustable Rear
Head Restraints
· Instrument Panel w/6.5" Digital Screen
· Outside Temp Gauge
· Driver Information Center
· Delayed Accessory Power
· Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins
· Tracker System
· Cargo Space Lights
· Trunk/Hatch Auto-Latch
· Cargo Features -inc: Tire Mobility Kit
· Cargo Area Concealed Storage
· Carpet Floor Trim
· Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
· Front And Rear Map Lights
· Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage,
Mini Overhead Console w/Storage and 2
12V DC Power Outlets
· Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity
Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger
Illumination, Driver And Passenger
Auxiliary Mirror
· Day-Night Rearview Mirror
· Metal-Look Gear Shifter Material
· Full Cloth Headliner
· Interior Trim -inc: Piano Black/Metal-
Look Instrument Panel Insert, Metal-Look
Door Panel Insert, Metal-Look Console
Insert and Metal-Look Interior Accents
· Driver Foot Rest
· Glove Box
· HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts and
Console Ducts
· Dual Zone Front Automatic Air
Conditioning
· Cruise Control w/Steering Wheel
Controls

· FordPass Connect -inc: 4G LTE Wi-Fi
hotspot that connects up to 10 devices ,
Remote start w/specific time scheduling,
lock and unlock, locate parked vehicle and
check vehicle status
· Keypad
· Valet Function
· Compass
· Rear Cupholder
· Front Cupholder
· Heated Leatherette Steering Wheel
· Manual Tilt/Telescoping Steering Column
· 60-40 Folding Split-Bench Front Facing
Manual Reclining Fold Forward Seatback
ActiveX Leatherette Rear Seat w/Manual
Fore/Aft
· Passenger Seat
· 6-Way Driver Seat

ENTERTAINMENT
· 2 LCD Monitors In The Front
· Integrated Roof Antenna
· Radio w/Seek-Scan, Clock, Steering
Wheel Controls and Radio Data System

EXTERIOR
· Front Fog Lamps
· Headlights-Automatic Highbeams
· LED Brakelights
· Perimeter/Approach Lights
· Black Grille w/Chrome Surround
· Lip Spoiler
· Fully Galvanized Steel Panels
· Deep Tinted Glass
· Speed Sensitive Variable Intermittent
Wipers
· Fixed Rear Window w/Fixed Interval
Wiper and Defroster
· Body-Colored Power Heated Side Mirrors
w/Manual Folding
· Body-Colored Door Handles
· Chrome Side Windows Trim
· Black Bodyside Cladding and Black
Wheel Well Trim
· Black Rear Bumper w/Metal-Look Rub
Strip/Fascia Accent
· Body-Colored Front Bumper w/Metal-
Look Rub Strip/Fascia Accent and Black
Bumper Insert
· Clearcoat Paint
· Tire Mobility Kit
· Tires: 225/60R18 AS BSW

MECHANICAL
· Brake Actuated Limited Slip Differential
· 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS,
Front Vented Discs, Brake Assist, Hill Hold
Control and Electric Parking Brake
· Short And Long Arm Rear Suspension
w/Coil Springs
· Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
· Permanent Locking Hubs
· 15.7 Gal. Fuel Tank
· Quasi-Dual Stainless Steel Exhaust
w/Chrome Tailpipe Finisher
· Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing
Steering
· Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars
· Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers
· Battery w/Run Down Protection
· Automatic Full-Time All-Wheel
· 50-State Emissions System
· GVWR: TBD
· 3.47 Axle Ratio

CITY MPG

22
HIGHWAY MPG

31
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $34,765.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[302A] Equipment Group 302 A $0
[68B] Ford Co Pilot360 Assist+ $995
[86D] Technology Package $1,250
[62L] Sel Stealth Awd Package $1,395
[536] Class II Trailer Tow Package $495
[51U] Mini Spare Wheel $110
[43M] Panoramic Vista Roof $1,595
[18D] Hands Free Foot Activated Liftgate
Feature Removal

-$55

[91W] 4 G Lte Wi Fi Hotspot Removal -$20
[PD4] Rapid Red Metallic Tinted Clearcoat
Paint

$495

[U3D] 2.0 L Ecoboost Discount Package -$400
[425] 50 State Emissions System $0
Original Shipping Charge $1,495
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $42,120.00
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